TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Middle Street Pavement Reconstruction

PROJECT NO.: STP-7415(001)

North King Street to Kamehameha Highway

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.51 Miles

STATE OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu TYPE CODE: 06 GOODFELLOW HAWAIIAN DREDGING DRAYKO DELTA HARON KIEWIT DEPARTMENT OF
BROS INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC, CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC. INFRASTRUCTURE TRANSPORTATION
DATE ADVERTISED:; Internet Posting - August 5, 2014 = NOTE: COMPANY, INC. CORPORATION . WEST CO. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
Quantities shown
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column.aré
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME: Three Hundred Sixty Five (365) Working Days only.
~ *APPROX.
[TEM NO. ITEM _QUANTITY | UNITUSED | UNITPRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRIGE AMOUNT
202.0200 | Removal of Existing Metal Guardrails, Concrete Blocks, - L8 LS. LS. $7,000.00 LS. $75,000.00 LS. $30,000.00 LS. $12,000.00 LS. $45,000.00 L.S. $40,000.00 LS. $10,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk, QuadGuard, and Concrete Pad S g |
203.0100 | Roadway Excavation 11,000 Cu. Yd. $80.00 $880,000.00 $90.00 $990,000.00 $65.00 $715,000.00 $65.00 $715,000.00 $80.00 $660,000.00 $80.00 $880,000.00 $220.00 $2,420,000.00
204.2060 | Trench Excavation for Electric System ~ 500 Cu. Yd. L.S. LS. $285,000.00 LS. $378,000.00 LS. $367,000.00 LS. $417,280.00 LS. $484,000.00 LS. $424,000.00 LS. $78,000.00
209.0100 | instaliation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Remaval of EMP LS. LS. LS. $125,000.00 LS. $500,000.00 LS. $175,000.00 LS. $85,000.00 LS. $125,000.00 LS. $300,000.00 LS. $10,000.00
209.0200 | Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control CFA F.A. F.A. $10,000.00 F.A $10,000.00 F.A, $10,000.00 F.A, $10,000.00 FA. $10,000.00 FA. $10,000.00 F.A. $10.000.00
220.100C | Contractor's Archaeologist LS. LS. LS. $85,000.00 LS. $30,000.00 L.S. $37,000.00 LS. $48,000.00 LS. $150,000.00 LS. $55,000.00 LS. $100,000.00
220.2000 | Contractor's Cultural Monitor LS. LS. LS. $85,000.00 LS. $25,000.00 LS. $30,000.00 LS. $32,000.00 LS. $150,000.00 LS. $150,000.00 LS. $100,000.00
220.3000 | Additional Cultural Monitor Work FA F.A. F.A. $25,000.00 FA $25,000.00 FA. $25,000.00 F.A. $25,000.00 F.A $25,000.00 FA $25,000.00 F.A. $25,000.00
2204000 | Protective Measures for Archaeological, Historic, - FA F.A F.A. $25,000.00 F.A. $25,000.00 FA $25,000.00 FA. $25,000.00 FA. $25,000.00 FA. $25,000.00 FA. $25,000.00
Cultural, and Burial Site Findings R . _
304.1000 | Aggregate Base 1,800 Cu. Yd. LS. L.s. $395,000.00 L.S. $200,000.00 LS. $330,000.00 LS. $250,000.00 LS. $240,000.00 LS. $360,000.00 LS. $240,000.00
401.0100 | HMA Pavement, Mix No. V 200 Ton’ LS. LS. $52,175.00 LS. $76,000.00 LS. $37,000.00 LS. $64,000.00 LS. $150,000.00 L.S. $55,000.00 LS. $60,000.00
411.1000 | Concrete Pavement (9" Cast-in-Place PCCF) " 600 Cu. Yd. L.S. L.S. $1,915,000.00 L.S. $550,000.00 L.S. $650,000.00 LS. $525,000.00 L.S. $630,000.00 L.S. $900,000.00 LS. $438.000.00
411.2000 | Concrete Pavement (10" Cast-in-Place PCCP) 12,350 Cu. Yd. LS. LS. $475,000.00 LS. $1,530,000.00 L.S. $2,300,000.00 1.S. $2,000,000.00 LS. $2,625,000.00 LS. $3,000,000.00 L.S. $1.715,500.00
415.1000 | Cold Planing 1,500 Sq. Yd. LS. LS. $14,700.00 LS. $22,000.00 LS. $15,000.00 LS. $16,000.00 LS. $30,000.00 LS. $23,000.00 LS. $15,000.00
416.1000 | Jointed Precast Concrete Pavement (3" JPCP) 1,3_50.0u_'yd. LS. LS. $2,007,380.00 LS. $2,948,900.00 LS. $3,100,000.00 1.S. $3,400,000.00 LS. $3,371,000.00 L.S. $2,837,000.00 LS. $2,430,000.00
416.2000 | Jointed Precast Concrete Pavement (10" JPCP) 1,350 Cu. Yd. L.S. LS. $875,000.00 L.S. $1,557,000.00 L.S. $1,550,000.00 LS. $1,600,000.00 LS. $1,533,000.00 LS. $1,500,000.00 LS. $666,000.00
417.1000 | Precast Prestressed Concrete Pavement (FPCP) 260 Cu. Yd. LS. L.S. $700,000.00 LS. $800,000.00 LS. $800,000.00 LS. $950,000.00 LS. $730,000.00 L.S. $720,000.00 LS. $520,000.00
503.0060 | Concrete For Electric System (Class A) 150 Cu. Yd. LS. LS. $85,000.00 LS. $50,000.00 LS. $90,000.00 L.S. $110,000.00 LS. $55,000.00 L.S. $90,000.00 LS. $43,500.00]
503.1000 | Concrete for Barrier at Sign Post 20 Cu. Yd. LS. LS. $40,000.00 LS. $40,000.00 LS. $55,000.00 LS. $40,000.00 LS. $45,000.00 LS. -$60,000.00 LS. $50,000.00
603.0100 | Clean Existing Culverts CFA FA. F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,0C0.00 F.A. $10,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 6 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Middle Street Pavement Reconstruction
North King Street to Kamehameha Highway

PROJECT NO.: STP-7415(001) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.51 Miles

STATE OF HAWAII

ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu TYPE CODE: 06 GOODFELLOW HAWAHAN DREDGING DRAYKO DELTA HARON KIEWIT DEPARTMENT OF
BROS INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC INFRASTRUCTUR
. . : - . i . TR
DATE ADVERTISED: Intemnet Posting - August 5, 2014 " NOTE: COMPANY, INC. CORPORATION WEST CO. - HiGgNWSAF‘:%R[;{\\ig?gN
Quantities shown
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column are
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME: Three Hundred Sixty Five (365) Working Days only. -
“~APPROX. | __ —ys

ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNITUSED| UNITPRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
604.0100 | Type 61614 Steel Frame and Grate R Each $5,500.00} $5,500.00)  $4,000.00 .$4,000.00]  $2,500.00 $2,500.00]  $9,000.00 $9,000.00{  $8,000.00 $8,000.00]  $11,000.00 $11,000.00;  $4,000.00 $2,000.00
604.1000 | Adjusting Electric Manhole Frame and Cover s Each $2,000.00 $6,000.00{  $2,000.00 $6,000.00{  $1,600.00 $4,800.00]  $8,000.00 $24,000.00{  $2,000.00 $6,000.00{  $3,000.00 $9,000.00]  $2,000.00 $5,400.00
604.2000 | Adjusting Signat Corps Manhole Frame and Cover -2 Each $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,800.00 $3,200.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $3.000.00 $6.000.00 $3.000.00 $2 000.00
604.3000 | Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover 10 Each $2,000.00 $20,000.00]  $1,800.00 $18,000.00{  $2,000.00 $20,000.00|  $7,600.00 $76,000.00|  $1,500.00 $15,00000]  $3,000.00 $30,000.00|  $1,800.00 $11,000.00
604.4000 | Adjusting Telephone Manhole Frame ahd Cover E E ;9. o Each $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $7,600.00 $68,400.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $3,000.00 $27,000.00 $2,000.00 $18.000.00
604.5000 | Reconstruction of Manhole Top Slab - FA F.A. FA. $140,000.00 F.A. $140,000.00 F.A. $140,000.00 FA. $140,000.00 FA. $140,000.00 F.A. $140,000.00 F.A. $140,000.00
606.0100 | Guardrail Type 3, Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail 130 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. $10,500.00 LS. $7.300.00 LS. $9,000.00 LS. $8,200.00 LS $12,000.00 LS. $11.000.00 LS $5.850.00
606.0200 | Guardrail Type 3, Strong Post Modified 490 Lin. Ft LS. LS. $40,000.00 LS. $35,000.00 LS. $35,000.00 LS. 40,000.00 L .

Thrie Beam Guardrait - o : $40,000. 8. $43,000.00 LS. $44,000.00 LS. $44,100.00
806.3100 | Terminal Section Type ET-2000 Plus . :_‘i_Ea:ch: ' L.S. LS. $8,500.00 LS. $6,400.00 LS. $8,500.00 LS. $7,000.00 LS $6,100.00 LS. $7.000.00 LS. $10.000.00
606.3200 | Terminat Section Type Thrie Beam Section (Rounded) 1 Each LS. L.S. $600.00 L8 $450.00 L.S. 5450.00 LS. $500.00 L.S. $700.00 L.S. $200.00 LS $1.200.00
606.3300 | Terminal Section Type W-Beam End Section (Rounded) - 1 Each - LS. LS. $650.00 L.S. $330.00 LS. $325.00 L.S. $365.00 LS. $700.00 L.S. $200.00 LS $1,200.00
610.0100 | (8-inch) Reinforced Concrete Driveway - 4 Each L.S. LS. $4,500.00 LS. $6,000.00 LS, $5,000.00 LS. $7,000.00 LS. $7.500.00 LS. $10 000.00 LS. $9 500.00
622.5091 | Roadway Lighting Standard, 38-Foot (Nominal) Pole 23 Each. LS. LS. $175,000.00 LS. $174,800.00 L.S. $150,000.00 LS. 155,000.00 L

Height, 12-Foot Luminaire Arm, One 113 Watt Luminaire, T Aot $155,000 S. $192,280.00 LS. $150,000.00 LS. $115,000.00

{ E.D. Lamp, and Transformer Base, Mounted on

Concrete Foundation
622.0051 | Roadway Lighting Standard, 38-Foot {Nominal) Pole - 2 Each L.S. L.S. $16,775.00 L.S. $15,200.00 LS. $13,000.00 LS. 13,500.00 L

Height, 12-Foot Luminaire Arm, One 130 Watt Luminaire, o i $13,500. S $16.720.00 LS. $13,000.00 LS. $10.000.00

L.E.D. Lamp, and Transformer Base, Mounted on

Concrete Foundation
622.0052 | Roadway Lighting Standard, 38-Foot (Nominal) Poie 3.Ea¢h - LS. L.S. $30,000.00 LS. $30.000.00 LS $22.000.00 LS 24 000.00 L

Height, 12-Foot Luminaire Arm, Two 113 Watt Luminaire, R ’ > it " $24,000. -S. $25,080.00 LS. $22,000.00 LS. $24,000.00

1..E.D. Lamp, and Transformer Base, Mounted on

Concrete Foundation

Sheet No. 2 of 6 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Middle Street pavement Reconstruction

PROJECT NO.. STP-7415(001)

North King Street to Kamehameha Highway

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.51 Miles

ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu TYPE CODE: 06 | G%%%FSE:&L(?W HAWAIIAN DREDGING DRAYKO DELTA HARON CEWIT STATE OF HAWAN
DATE ADVERTISED: Intemnet Posting - August 5, 2014 i NOTE: : %%ﬁ;fﬁf&%ﬁ CONSTRUCTION INC, %%NRSJgngTIg}sI CONSTRUCTION INC. INFRASTRUCTURE T%iilpéigh'gri?r%fv
Quantities shown WEST CO. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column are
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME; Three Hundred Sixty Five (385) Working Days only. |
“ABPROX.
ITEM NO. [TEM _:.Q_UANTﬂ'Y UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMQUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
622,003 Efrrr?itc:g??eR:ran‘:,wfgn::s;‘itg? Tsrta?\nscfioa:;ei? g:::g Pote -1 :EaCh - =S $48,000.00 LS. $16,000.00 LS. $25,000.00 LS. $30,000.00 LS. $17,600.00 L.S. $25,000.00 LS. $12,800.00
Concrete Foundation, and Anchor Bolts _
622.5030 | 1-Inch PVC Schedule 40 Conduits | _:120_ ?—in- F. LS. LS. $610.00 LS. $20,000.00 LS. $3,000.00 LS. $5,800.00 LS. $22,000.00 LS. $3,000.00 LS
622.5031 | 2-Inch PVC Schedule 40 Conduits 10,500 Lin. Ft. LS. LS. $72.500.00 LS $500.00 s 652.000.00 s £230.000.00 . oo - 552,003.00 L.S. $454.00
622.5040 | Roadway Light Conductors - #10 RHW-USE 4,800 Lin. Ft. LS. LS. $5,500.00 LS. $8,000.00 LS. $1,000.00 LS. $1.150.00 LS. $8.800.00 s o1 '003'00 L.S. B90.178.00
6225041 | Roadway Light Conductors - #8 RHW-USE | 501'_J‘Lin. Ft. 1..S. LS. $10,000.00 LS. $1.000.00 LS. $5.000.00 s $6.000.00 s 110000 o $5aooa-00 L.S. $10,272.00
622.5042 | Roadway Light Conductors - #2 RHW-USE '25.,259 :Lin. Ft L.S. LS. $47,000.00 LS. $115,000.00 LS. $60,000.00 LS. $68,000.00 LS. $126,500.00 LS. $eo’oooloo L.s. $1: :Z'ZZ
622.5070 E:‘th‘;;?s:‘gz?geﬁgfgjbsl-t;gt?;:g 1Contr°! Equipment, -1 Each LS. LS. $30,000.00 LS. $24,000.00 LS. $20,000.00 LS. $23,000.00 LS. $26,400.00 LS. $20,000.00 LS. $35,000.00
622.5000 | Type A Highway Electric Pullbox 3Each LS. LS. $8,730.00 LS. $4,000.00 LS. $5,000.00 LS. $3,400.00 LS. $4,400.00 LS. $5,000.00 LS
8225091 | Type B Highway Signal Pullbox 30 Each LS. L.S. $102,660.00 LS. $50,000.00 LS. $80,000.00 LS. $75,000.00 LS. $55.000.00 s $80'000-00 L_S_ $ZZZZZZ
623.1100 | Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) One Loop | 1 Each $925.00 $925.00 $550.00 $550.00]  $1,000.00 $1,000.00,  $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $6805.00 $605.00{  $1,000.00 $1'oco‘oo $'9c;o 00 stgoo. 00
623.1200 | Loop Detector Sensing Unit (8 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Two Loops 6 Each $1,730.00 $10,380.00 $1,100.00 $6,600.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,250.00 $13,500.00 $1,210.00 $7.260.00 $2.000.00 1200000 . 703-00 » 200.00
623.1300 | Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Four Loops 8 Each $3,460.00 $20,760.00}  $2,200.00 $13,200.00|  $4,000.00 $24,000.00{  $4500.00 $27,000.00{  $2,420.00 $14,520.00;  $4,000.00 $24.000.00] $3,100‘ 00 $18,600, 00
6231400 | Loop Detector Sensing Unit (8 Ft. x 8 Ft.) Six Loops | 2 Each $5.195.00 $10,390.00]  $3,300.00 $6,600.00]  $6,000.00 $12,000.00|  $3.800.00 $13,200.00{  $3,630.00 $7,260.00|  $6,000.00 $12.000.00 $4,500'oo $91000‘ 00
623.2100 | Traffic Signal Back Plates o 18 Each $360.00 $6,480.00 $370.00 $6,660.00 $200.00 $3,600.00 $225.00 $4,050.00 $398.00 $7.164.00 $200.00 $3.600.00 $205.00 $3’690‘00
626.1100 | Adiusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover . ' _.2 Each L.S. L.S. $2.000.00 LS. $8,000.00 LS. $3.500.00 LS. §7.600.00 LS. $2.000.00 s 65.000.00 e ' $2,200‘00
626.1200 | Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover 12Bach | LS LS. $1,00000] LS. $22,000.00 LS. $2000000] LS. $7.00000] LS. §7,00000] LS $30,000.00 L s $13,200‘oo
ezt iéQfEfSZi&eEiﬁZﬂﬁ? (Tepe, Type fof TBOLm " LS - $1,400.00 LS. $1,400.00 LS. $1,400.00 LS. $1,650.00 LS. $400.00 LS. $1,500.00 LS. $1,020.00
oo ?—ﬁlfif;:ﬁﬂeé’iﬁiﬁgf (Tape. Type ler 5,700 Lin. Pt/ LS. LS. $3,775.00 LS. $3,800.00 LS, $4,000.00 LS. $7,000.00 LS. $7,000.00 LS. $21,720.00 LS. $10,260.00

Sheetf No. 3 of 6 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

ot

. PROJECT NO.. STP-7415(001)

PROJECT Middle Street Pavement Reconstruction

North King Street to Kamehameha Highway

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.51 Miles

ISLAND: ICT: H QDE: 06 -
| . N BROS INC. CONSTRUCTION DELTA HARON K1 EPARTENT OF
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 5, 2014 v NOTE: COMPANY. INC CONSTRUCTION INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC. INFRASTRUG o O
Quantities shown NG CORPORATION UCTURE TRANSPORTATION
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column are WEST CO. HIGHWAYS DIMISION
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME: Three Hundred Sixty Five (365) Working Days only. -
*+APPROX.
 ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED] UNIT PRIG .
— E AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE] AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PR -
629.1012 | 4-nch Pavea?'lent Stri;_)ing (Tape, Type H or 1,450 Lin. Ft. LS. L.S. $1,690.00 L.S. $1,700.00 LS = AHOENT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Thermoplastic Extrusion) S O =2 $1,700.00 L.S. $1,800.00 L8 $2,000.00 LS $2
e o b . ,500.00 L.S. $1 600.00
6291013 | 8-Inch Paverment Striping (Tape, Type | or - 930 Lin. Ft. LS. LS.
Themmontastic Extrusion) IR $3,540.00 L.S. $4,000.00 L.S. $4,000.00 L.S. $2.500.00 L8 $2 500.00 LS $5
5 - et .- ,800.00 L.S. $2 880.00
629.1014 | 8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type Il of 1,200 Lin, Ft. LS. LS. |
Thermoptastic Extrusion) o $5,580.00 LS. $5,600.00 LS. $6,000.00 LS. $2,600.00 1.8 $2.500.00 LS $4
T o AV -9 ,900.00 L.S. $3.960.00
829.1015 | 42-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type it or 340 Lin. Ft. L.S. LS. | '
Thermoptastic Extrusion) At $600.00 L.S. $600.00 L.S. $600.00 LS. $1,400.00 LS $1.600.00 LS 53
o - S > ,000.00 LS. $1,840.00
§29.1016 | 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type iil of 130 Lin. Ft. LS. LS. |
Thermoplastic Extrusion) T $3,340.00 LS. $3,400.00 LS. $3,500.00 L.S. $385.00 L.S $500.00 LS $1
LT e . 3. .500.00 L.S. $620.00
6291017 | Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type | or 900 Lin: Ft. L.s. LS.
Thermoplastic Extrusion) e . $2,700.00 L.S. $2,700.00 LS $3,000.00 LS. $2,300.00 L.S $2,200.060 LS $3
- o e U -9 ,600.00 LS. $4.710.00
6291018 | Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Typelior 1,050 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S.
Themmopiastic Extrusion) Ritses) $3,260.00 L.S. $3,300.00 L.S. $3,300.00 LS. $2,800.00 LS $2 700.00 LS $4
o ' - ity 2, ,300.00 L.S. $5 570.00
8201020 | Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type lll or 10 Lane LS. LS. |
Thermoplastic Extrusion) i $5,600.00 L.S. $5,600.00 L.S. $5,700.00 LS. $5,000.00 LS $4,806.00 LS $4 6
| -, ,600. S ,800.00 LS. $2,300.00
620.1030 | Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type Hlor '31Each LS. LS.
Thermoplastic Extrusion) : $5,425.00 LS. $5,500.00 L.S $5,500.00 LS. $6,000.00 LS $5,500.00 L.S %51
SR e ' : o~ ,100.00 L.S. $5,890.00
£29.1040 | Pavement Word (Tape, Type Hll or 5 Each - LS 1.5
: : L s - 1,700.00 L.S. $1,700.0
Thermoplastic Extrusion) : $ ,700.00 L.8. $1,700.00 LS. $2,100.00 LS $2.20
| ' 100. S. ,200.00 LS. $1,400.00 LS $
| 400, 8. 1,250.00
629.1050 | Yield Line (Tape, Typeill or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 1 Each L..S. LS. $510.00 LS $510.00 LS LS
o . S. . 8. $500.00 . $400.00 L.S $500.00
628.2010 | Type A Pavement Marker 480 Each = : LS. $400.00 LS. $310.00
N J.tac : L.S. | LS. $9,890.60 LS. $9,800.00 LS. $10,000.00 L.S. $3.350.00 LS $3.500.00 LS $4.900
: Type C Pavement Marker 400 Each ' e e s ,900.00 L.S. $2,120.00
o 2050 (AR REE LS. LS. $5,980.00 LS. $6,000.00 LS. $6.000.00] LS. $2,000.00 LS $2,200.00 LS $4,200.00
) Type D Pavement Marker 50 Each - | - o o T LS $2,480.00
26,2040 s LS LS $640.00 LS. $640.00 LS. $700.00{ LS. $300.00 LS $500.00 LS $£00.0
. Type F Pavement Marker 10 Each | R ' - £00.00 LS §230.00
10E - LS. LS. $130.00 LS $1 |
. - ) 8. 30.00 L.S. $150.00 LS $50.00 L
L . s . 8. $60.00 L
6292060 | Type H Pavement Marker - S $100.00 LS. $180.00
92 Each-. LS. LS $1,495.00 |
S, ,495. LS $1,500.00 LS $1,500.00 LS $
; .S. ,500. 5. 250.00 LS. $300.00 LS $0
. 8. a00.00 L.S. $550.00

Sheet No. 4 of 6 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Middle Street Pavement Reconstruction
North King Street to Kamehameha Highway
PROJECT NQ.. STP-7415(001) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.51 Miles
" ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honoluly TYPE CODE: 08 G(;gggzﬁ_gw HAWALIAN DREDGING DRAYKO DELTA HARON KIEWIT STATE OF HAWAI
_ SR . CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION . DEPARTMENT OF
SATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 5, 2014 - NOTE CORDANY. ING. INC. %%I\Q{SPTOR:E;!’?'? CONSTRUCTION INC. INFRASTRUCTURE TRANSPORTATION
Quantities shown WEST CO. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column are
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME: Three Hundred Sixty Five (365) Working Days only. :
FAPPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANT’TY | UNITUSED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE
R AMOUNT
620.2070 | Type J Pavement Marker 10.Each LS. L.S. $130.00 LS. $130.00 L.S. $130.00 LS $20.00 LS $20.00 LS
| . S . - ). S, . S, $100.00 LS. $85.00
634.0100 | Sidewalk Extension 25 Sq Ft. LS. LS. $2,500.00 L..8. $1,000.00 LS. $2,500.00 LS. $3.000.00 LS $1 500.00 LS $
o e i b 3 5,000.00 L.S.
634.0201 | Sidewalk Improvements Sta, 32+00.68 to Sta. 32+03.28 8 5q. Ft.. LS. LS. $2,500.00 LS. $800.00 LS $5.000.00 L s $3.000.00 e 250000 $1,750.00
R WU 2. ,JUU. -5, 500, L.S. $5,000.00 L.S.
634.0202 | Sidewalk Improvements Sta. 32+22 28 to Sta. 32+27.73 30 Sq. Ft. LS. LS. $2,500.00 LS. $1,000.00 LS. $5,000.00 LS $3,000.00 LS $5,000.00 e
R hde s {008, 8. ,000. LS. $5,0€0.00 LS.
634.0203 | Sidewalk Improvements Sta. 32+51.07 to Sta. 32+54.28 10Sq. Ft LS. LS. $2,500.00 LS. $500.00 L.S $6,000.00 LS $3,000.00 LS $2,500.00 e
S = MR et ,000.00 8. ,500. LS. $5,000.00 LS. $2.170.00
£38.0100 | Concrete Swale 220Lin. Ft. LS. LS. $55,000.00 LS. $33,000.00 LS. $35,000.00 LS. $50,000.00 LS $55,000.00 LS $80,0C0.00 L.S
o ) T o M . $55,000.00
638.0200 b, T Ft. - ’
Curb, Type C 540 Lm F:t . LS. LS. $30,000.00 LS. $19,000.00 LS. $35,000.00 L.S. $20,000.00 LS. $53,400.00 LS $20.000.00 L.S %
SR B o b g 81,000.00
£38.0300 | Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG 70 Lin. Ft.. LS. LS. $5,000.00 LS. $10,000.00 LS. $6.500.00 LS $6.000.00 LS $15.300.00 LS $5.000.00
. . : SRR R e o e ,000. LS. $21,000.00
644.1000 | Repair of Existing Sprinkier Systems FA _ F.A. FA $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10.000.00 EA $10,000.00 FA $10.000.00 EA $10.0
: | ; , ;GO A RES S A ,060.00 F.A. $10,000.00
645.1000 | Traffic Control T
raffic Contro LS . LS. LS. $375,000.00 LS. $862,000.00 L.S. $800,000.00 LS. $750,000.00 L.S. $500,000.00 LS $700.000.00 LS $
- o - - PR - ,000. 8. 500,000.00
6452000 | Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control FA. FA F.A 20.000.00 F ,
Devices. and Adverisement S $20,000. A 92000000,  FA $20,00000]  FA $2000000]  FA $20,000.00{  FA $20,00000]  FA $20,000.00
A ield- Drawi )
648.1000 | Field-Posted Drawings LS | LS. LS. $1,500.00 .S $2,500.00 LS. $1,000.00 L.S. $2,500.00 LS. $3,000.00 LS $1.000.00 LS $10.000.00
689.1000 | Weigh-In-Motion Scale S s o - o
eigh-In-Motio e System LS LS. LS. $380,000.00 LS. $320,000.00 LS. $220,000.00 L.S. $250,000.00 L.8. $352,000.00 LS $220 000.00 LS $200,000.00
£91.1000 | Nanotechnology Weigh-In-Motion System .F..._C'x.. - F.A. F.A $500,000.00 F.A. $500,000.00 F.A. $500,000.00 F.A. $500,000.00 F.A $500,000.00 FA. $500.000.00 EA $500.000.00
693.1000 | Terminal Impact Attenuator (QuadGuard QS 8906Y -4 Each - LS. LS. A5.000.00 o o T
with Concrete Backup and Concrete Pad or Equivalent) : $45,000. LS. $32,800.00 LS. $24,500.00 LS. $27,000.00 LS. $37,000.00 LS, $45,000.00 LS. $40,000.00
@ SB Sta. 14+20.59 ,000.
£93.2000 | Terminal impact Attenuator (QuadGuard QS 6806Y ' 1. Eéf:h LS LS
with Concrete Backup and Concrete Pad or Equivalent) . $45,000.00 LS $32,800.00 L.S. $24,500.00 LS. $27,000.00 L.S. $37,000.00 LS. $45,020.00 L.S. $40,000.00
@ SB Sta. 16+27.95 o
694.1000 | Project Signs S
2 Each LS. LS. $8,500.00 L.S. $4,000.00 LS. $2,400.00 LS. $2,500.00 L.S. $6,000.00 L.S. $5,000.00 LS $4.000.00
£95.1000 | Just-in-Time Trainin - . hdad - ,000.
9 : L-_S- | L.S. LS $15,000.00 LS $37,000.00 L8 $10,000.00 L.8 $20,000.00 LS $30,000.00 LS $40,000.00 LS $60,000.00

Sheet No. 5 of 6 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Middle Street Pavement Reconstruction
North King Street to Kamehameha Highway
PROJECT NQO.: STP-7415(001) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT. 0.51 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu TYPE CODE: 08 GOODFELLOW HAWAHAN DREDGING DRAYKO DELTA HARON KIEWIT %E‘:;ER _cr):;i :NA_’l\_fVé\::i
e BROS INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION INC
| | . ) . INFRASTRUCTURE TRANSPORTATION
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 5, 2014 = NOTE: COMPANY, INC. CORPORATION
Quantities shown WEST CO. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
BID OPENED: September 5, 2014 in this column are
for in-house use
COMPLETION TIME: Three Hundred Sixty Five (365) Working Days only.
“APPROX.
{TEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE] AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
696.0100 | Maintenance of Trailers - FA _ﬁ N FA FA. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A $10,000.00 F.A, $10,000.00 F.A. $10,000.00 F.A $10,000.00
696.0200 | Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed $32,000.00) LS R L.S. LS. $32,000.00 LS. $32,000.00 L.S. $32,000.00 L.S. $32,000.00 LS. $32.000.00 LS. $32.000.00 LS $32.000.00
697.1000 | Public Education Materials or Services FA F.A. F.A. $50,000.00 FA. $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA. $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 EA $50.000.00 EA $50.000.00
699.1000 | Mobitization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All s L.S. LS. $635,000.00 LS. $750.000.00 LS. $750.000.00 LS. 550.000.00 L ‘
ltems Excluding the Bid Price of this ltem) | Dbt $650,000. -S. $385,776.57 Ls. $800,00C.00 LS. $688,650.00
A. Sum of All items , $12,145,000.00 $13,398,000.00 $13,706,655.00 *  $13,820,000.00 $14,044,995 57 $14,957,80C.00 $12,166,151.00
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Filt in '{)':)'or" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 -
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A). : $0. $0.00 $C.00 $0.00
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) $12,145,000.00 $13,308,000.00 $13,706.655.00 **  $13 920,000.00 $14,044.995.57 $14.957 80C.00 $12 166 151 00
*** corrected total
| certify that the and correct tabulation of bids for this project.
-~ -
& i - - )
: 0f23/14
T ' Date

Robeft ¢ STB, Project Manager

Sheet No. 6 of 6 Sheels




